Bike Sport Developments Ltd
The Old Barn, Greatworth Hall, Greatworth, Oxon, OX17 2DH - UK
Tel 0044 (0)1327 263942 – mail@bikesportdevelopments.co.uk / www.bikesportdevelopments.co.uk
Copyright – Bike Sport Developments Ltd - 2020
BD_SW_5BC_20  Yamaha R1 2020 onwards, 5 button right side – Stop/Run, Start,
Up/Down, Select. Handlebar race switch for bikes with YEC and
standard ECU – Type C for brake pump mounting + Grip housing
This 5 button switch is designed for use on road or race bikes being fully

Dia (handlebar) ...........................22mm (7/8”)
Wiring ........................................... Plug n play
Ordering Information
Part No. Connector Description
BD-SW-5BC-20-A Plug n Play 5 way right handlebar switch – Yamaha R1 – 2020 onwards – Complete right kit + 32mm in-line A clamp
BD-SW-5BC-20-B Plug n Play 5 way right handlebar switch – Yamaha R1 – 2020 onwards – Complete right kit + Brembo XR (offset)
BD-SW-5BC-20-N Plug n Play 5 way right handlebar switch – Yamaha R1 – 2020 onwards – Complete right kit + Nissin / Brembo RC
BD-SW-5BC-20-F Plug n Play 5 way right handlebar switch – Yamaha R1 – 2020 onwards – Complete right kit + Accosato
Note – For road bikes with brake light switch please specify at the time of ordering ‘Road Bike’
Up – Switch 2
Select – Switch 3
Down – Switch 4